SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
57&74 * 15 2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
D5 CM PATCH 2020-4

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY CHAMPAIGN COUNTY VERMILION COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT: 100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0006 0006 0006
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
44213000 PATCHING REINFORCEMENT SQ YD 598.0 48.0 411.0 139.0
44213200 SAW CUTS FOOT 2142.0 192.0 1478.0 472.0
44213204 TIE BARS 3/4" EACH 1185.0 110.0 819.0 256.0
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0 0.1 0.7 0.2
70100420 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701411 EACH 8.0 0.0 6.0 2.0
70100800 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701401 L SUM 1.0 0.1 0.7 0.2
70103815 TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE CAL DAY 12.0 1.0 8.0 3.0
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DAY 30.0 5.0 17.0 8.0
X1700052 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE II, 12 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 283.0 32.0 251.0 0.0
X1700079 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE III, 12 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 52.0 0.0 52.0 0.0
X1700080 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 108.0 0.0 108.0 0.0
X1700081 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE II, 16 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 102.0 16.0 0.0 86.0
X1700082 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE IV, 16 INCH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 54.0 0.0 0.0 54.0
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
57&74 * 15 5
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
D5 CM PATCH 2020-4
CONTRACT NO. 70E39
SCALE:
CurtinCBUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 3/4/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.I.
SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY CHAMPAIGN COUNTY VERMILION COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT: 100% STATE 100% STATE 100% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0006 0006 0006
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY
X2700001 TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS (SPECIAL) EACH 40.0 16.0 16.0 8.0
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
* CHAMPAIGN & VERMILION
CurtinCB=USER NAME
40.0000 ' / in.=PLOT SCALE
3/4/2020=PLOT DATE DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
57&74 * 15 6
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
D5 CM PATCH 2020-4
CONTRACT NO. 70E39
F.A.I.
           SCALE: SHEET 1 OF 4 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.